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1 Not Required Mori Mukeshkumar Zinabhai M 9428088134 63 Gujarat Ahmedabad

2 Not Required Rahul Itapure M 9922445235 44 Maharashtra Pune

3 Sarvanaman 17 Rajesh Kantilal Shah M 9819739464 66 Maharashtra Mumbai

4 Shraddha 3rd-R4 Meena Shah F 9769995488 62 Maharashtra Mumbai

5 Munjaka C1 Manish Ahir M 9099019110 38 Gujarat Surat

6 Not Required Dalsha Ahir F 9099920811 38 Gujarat Surat

7 Not Required Shree Ahir F 9099019110 13 Gujarat Surat

8 Not Required Hitarth Ahir K 9099019110 7 Gujarat Surat

9 Munjaka C1 Hardan Baubhai Kag M 8780298078 37 Gujarat Mahuva(Bhavnagar)

10 Sarvanaman 19 Jay Pitroda M 9879322246 41 Gujarat Surat

11 Suvidha R2 Sneha Pitroda F 9925322246 33 Gujarat Surat

12 Suvidha R2 Khanak Pitroda K 9879322246 4 Gujarat Surat

13 Sarvanaman 19 Rakesh Parekh M 9228424024 42 Gujarat Surat

14 Suvidha R2 Angel Parekh F 9228424024 11 Gujarat Surat

15 Munjaka B9 Amrutbhai Jerambhai Patel M 9429202850 65 Gujarat Ahmedabad

16 Munjaka C2 Ashok patel M 9712554433 43 Gujarat Surat

17 Sanskruti 3rd-R5 Gita patel F 9879396606 40 Gujarat Surat

18 Munjaka B9 Himmat bhai M 9879685963 60 Gujarat Surat

19 Sanskruti 3rd-R3 Rekha beladia F 9925082909 57 Gujarat Surat

20 Not Required Ami Doshi F 9825971363 55 Gujarat Rajkot

21 Sarvanaman 18 Vitthal Baban Chavan M 9869478735 59 Maharashtra Mumbai

22 Shraddha 3rd-R5 Asha Chavan F 7045953302 55 Maharashtra Mumbai

23 Sarvanaman 33 Susil Kumar Sinh M 9399918988 58 Uttar Pradesh Banda

24 Not Required Nitesh kadavla M 9825567209 34 Gujarat Rajkot

25 Not Required Nirupaben F 9825567209 30 Gujarat Rajkot

26 Not Required Bhuvya K 9825567209 7 Gujarat Rajkot

27 Munjaka C2 Jay Patel M 9574234386 24 Gujarat Ahmedabad

28 Not Required GIRISH PANCHANI M 9638290222 47 Gujarat Rajkot

29 Not Required MANISHA PANCHANI F 9638290222 47 Gujarat Rajkot

30 Sarvanaman 27 Arvind pandey M 9406001727 50 Chhattisgarh Dantewada

31 Sarvanaman 27 Ramsurat Pandey M 9161446910 82 Chhattisgarh Dantewada

32 Sarvanaman 34 Narendra Nakshane M 8983280292 58 Maharashtra Yavatmal

33 Sanskruti 2nd-R2 Sangeeta Nakshane F 8983280291 52 Maharashtra Yavatmal

34 Sarvanaman 34 Sarvesh Nakshane M 8805718196 25 Maharashtra Yavatmal

35 Sanskruti 2nd-R2 Poonam Nakshane F 7219564266 19 Maharashtra Yavatmal

36 Not Required Mangroliya Trushil chaturbhai M 7383219025 23 Gujarat Rajkot

37 Sarvanaman 32 Dev Prakash Sharma M 9891170324 58 Delhi Delhi

38 Sarvanaman 32 C M Sharma M 8527262896 59 Delhi Delhi

39 Sarvanaman 32 Ram Prkash varma M 9540590621 40 Delhi Delhi

40 Sarvanaman 20 Jaysukh Pithabhai Parghi M 9727567422 39 Gujarat Surat

41 Sanskruti 3rd-R2 Kalpanaben Jaysukhbhai Parghi F 9979141330 39 Gujarat Surat

42 Sanskruti 3rd-R2 Avani Jaysukhbhai Parghi K 9727567422 10 Gujarat Surat

43 N29 Subash Chandra Sarangi M 8250833485 55 Odisha Bhubaneswar

44 Sarvanaman 27 Krishna Mohan Patel M 8319003096 58 Chhattisgarh Gariyaband

45 Shraddha 1st-R1 Kalani Devi Patel F 6265074874 55 Chhattisgarh Gariyaband

46 N11 Mrs. Gaurikanta Sahu F 6261473078 56 Chhattisgarh Raipur

47 Sarvanaman 18 Shri Krishna Kumar Sahu M 9425230200 59 Chhattisgarh Raipur

48 Sarvanaman 17 Nitin Naigaonkar M 9769779634 61 Maharashtra Mumbai

49 Shraddha 3rd-R5 Sushama Nitin Naigaonkar F 9699214568 56 Maharashtra Mumbai

50 N32 LAXMI PRASAD PATEL M 7879585796 54 Chhattisgarh Raigarh

51 N32 Jhanakram M 7587157506 62 Chhattisgarh Raigarh

52 Sanskruti 1st-R6 GANGA PATEL F 9827792744 42 Chhattisgarh Raigarh

53 Not Required Vilas Warudkar M 9425019775 46 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

54 Not Required Alka Warudkar F 9425019785 42 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

55 Not Required Sulochana Warudkar F 9424468799 64 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

56 Not Required Pratyaksh Warudkar M 9425019775 16 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

57 Not Required Anmay Warudkar M 9425019775 13 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

58 Munjaka B9 Sureshkumar Patel M 9426703074 63 Gujarat Halol

59 Not Required Priyanshu Moraniya M 7487020928 21 Gujarat Rajkot

60 N4 Suresh Patel M 9727682693 63 Gujarat Gandhinagar

61 N9 Sarita F 9427419817 63 Gujarat Gandhinagar

62 Shraddha 3rd-R5 Sulbha F 7020549626 33 Maharashtra Ghatanji, yavatmal
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63 Sarvanaman 17 Jitendra kakaji M 9881636707 77 Maharashtra Ghatanji, yavatmal

64 Shraddha 3rd-R5 Smita kaku F 7020549626 65 Maharashtra Ghatanji, yavatmal

65 Munjaka B9 Upendra Barot M 9898478110 63 Gujarat Ahmedabad

66 Shraddha 3rd-R6 Umangi F 9898478110 60 Gujarat Ahmedabad

67 Not Required Arvind Ghatge M 7489075056 49 Chhattisgarh Raipur

68 Not Required Dhirajlal Asodariya M 9979467778 65 Gujarat Rajkot

69 Suvidha R12 Aarchi shah F 9825605403 22 Gujarat Gandhinagar

70 Not Required Shitalbhai shah M 9825605403 51 Gujarat Gandhinagar

71 N30 Ajay Kumar sahu M 8319493076 50 Chhattisgarh Durg

72 Not Required Sushila sahu F 9424366200 49 Chhattisgarh Durg

73 N30 Krishna Kumar sahu M 9407691944 65 Chhattisgarh Durg

74 N28 Jigar Raval M 9601279910 38 Gujarat Ahmedabad

75 N10 Aditi Sancheti F 7057979831 38 Gujarat Ahmedabad

76 Not Required Nitya Raval K 4 Gujarat Ahmedabad

77 Munjaka A4 Harnarayan Sahu M 7697613858 71 Haryana गडु़ग ांव

78 Shraddha 3rd-R7 Mrs. Hemlata Sahu F 9754438388 64 Haryana गडु़ग ांव

79 Sanskruti 4th-R3 Vandna Devnani F 8758392225 30 Gujarat Ahmedabad

80 Munjaka C3 Vinu Godhani M 9825389929 53 Gujarat Ahmedabad

81 Munjaka C3 Vinu Sanapara M 8925297015 48 Gujarat Ahmedabad

82 Not Required Yashvi Sanapara F 8140666997 21 Gujarat Ahmedabad

83 Munjaka C3 Ashok Bhadiyadra M 9979999961 57 Gujarat Ahmedabad

84 Munjaka C3 Chatur Sangadhiya M 9377802122 45 Gujarat Ahmedabad

85 Shraddha 3rd-R7 Neelmani Sahu F 8989120456 58 Madhya Pradesh Bhopal

86 Not Required Harish Patel M 9979291544 68 Gujarat Rajkot

87 Sarvanaman 33 Saurabh Sudhir Patil M 9420602984 23 Maharashtra Jalgaon

88 Sarvanaman 33 Samarth Sudhir Patil M 8999851155 20 Maharashtra Jalgaon

89 Sarvanaman 33 Yogesh Piran Patil M 8605415576 30 Maharashtra Jalgaon

90 Shraddha 3rd-R6 Mirabai patil F 8605415576 58 Maharashtra Jalgaon

91 Sarvanaman 33 Shrikant sasmal M 8605415576 43 Maharashtra Jalgaon

92 Shraddha 3rd-R6 Sampa sasmal F 8605415576 36 Maharashtra Jalgaon

93 Sarvanaman 33 Aditya dharmadhikari M 8605415576 35 Maharashtra Jalgaon

94 Sarvanaman 33 Kapil thakur M 8605415576 45 Maharashtra Jalgaon

95 Not Required Jatin Thacker M 9712386288 37 Gujarat Ahmedabad

96 Not Required Bansi Thacker F 7878008770 36 Gujarat Ahmedabad

97 Sarvanaman 17 Praful Patil M 9970531227 33 Maharashtra Nagpur

98 Munjaka D3 Horilal Patel M 9098764900 48 Chhattisgarh Arang, District Raipur

99 Munjaka D3 Hemalal Sahu M 9098764900 48 Chhattisgarh Arang, District Raipur

100 Munjaka D3 Kedarnath Sahu M 9098764900 52 Chhattisgarh Arang, District Raipur

101 Sanskruti 1st-R3 Dumeshwari Sahu F 9165596679 23 Chhattisgarh Arang, District Raipur

102 Sanskruti 1st-R3 Mrs. Lakshmi Sahu F 9165596679 46 Chhattisgarh Arang, District Raipur

103 N32 Komnarayan Sahu M 9098764900 22 Chhattisgarh आरांग

104 Not Required Purvi Prajapati F 9167643403 25 Maharashtra Mumbai

105 Not Required Urmila Pitkar F 9820339548 55 Maharashtra Mumbai

106 N21 Atul Pitkar M 9821018423 57 Maharashtra Mumbai

107 Munjaka C4 SHAILENDRASINGH NAIYYAR M 9923057026 46 Gujarat VISNAGAR

108 Suvidha R6 ARCHANAGAURI GAJERA F 8007668001 41 Gujarat VISNAGAR

109 Suvidha R6 TAMANNA F 9923057026 12 Gujarat VISNAGAR

110 Suvidha R6 VRINDA K 9923057026 10 Gujarat VISNAGAR

111 Suvidha R17 Rita Anup chak F 8238250750 44 Gujarat Ahmedabad

112 Munjaka C4 Anup Girishchandra chak M 9727744329 44 Gujarat Ahmedabad

113 Not Required Pritiben Umarania F 9376653290 60 Gujarat Rajkot

114 Not Required Dipti Umarania F 9376653290 22 Gujarat Rajkot

115 Sarvanaman 29 BABOOLAL SHARMA M 8920612422 47 Delhi UTTAM NAGAR

116 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 Kiran Sharma F 9413290780 42 Delhi UTTAM NAGAR

117 Munjaka C4 Dhiraj M 9099847565 34 Gujarat Ahmedabad

118 Suvidha R17 Preeti F 9099847747 34 Gujarat Ahmedabad

119 Sarvanaman 33 Nilesh mahajan M 7798508162 30 Maharashtra Jalgaon

120 Sarvanaman 33 Pradip mahajan M 7798508162 45 Maharashtra Jalgaon

121 Munjaka C4 Sunil R Patel M 9327054276 47 Gujarat Ahmedabad

122 Sarvanaman 21 Keshav sahu M 9993829372 58 Chhattisgarh KUMHARI ,,Durg

123 Sarvanaman 21 Abhay Ram Gajendra M 9755220661 62 Chhattisgarh KUMHARI ,,Durg

124 Shraddha 2nd-R8 Dr Neha Sharma F 9654900306 42 Delhi Delhi
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125 Sarvanaman 29 Dr Karamvir Singh M 9811577089 52 Delhi Delhi

126 N4 Janmejay Sharma M 9654900306 55 Delhi Delhi

127 Sarvanaman 29 Manoj Mangla M 9654900306 47 Delhi Delhi

128 Sarvanaman 29 Pardeep Bhakhar M 9654900306 48 Delhi Delhi

129 Shraddha 2nd-R8 Asha Gauba F 9654900306 58 Delhi Delhi

130 Sarvanaman 29 Anil Singh M 9654900306 48 Delhi Delhi

131 Suvidha R3 Seema Yadav F 9910807603 58 Haryana Faridabad

132 Munjaka A4 Vikram Singh M 9818282649 63 Haryana Faridabad

133 Sarvanaman 29 Sumer Singh M 9013514610 48 Delhi Delhi

134 Sarvanaman 29 Harkesh M 9910475473 48 Delhi Delhi

135 Shraddha 3rd-R1 Punam F 9999069071 51 Delhi Delhi

136 Shraddha 3rd-R1 Suman Bala Singh F 9958893495 56 Delhi Delhi

137 Shraddha 3rd-R1 Shivangi Singh F 9354328939 31 Delhi Delhi

138 Sarvanaman 29 Rajbir Singh M 9350989953 57 Delhi Delhi

139 Sarvanaman 31 Manoj Kumar Srivastava M 9582871847 41 Delhi North East Delhi

140 Suvidha R4 Sunit Bala F 9211965757 58 Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad

141 Sarvanaman 31 Raj bahadur singh M 7838116696 52 Delhi Delhi

142 Sarvanaman 16 Bihari lal nawlani M 8839577144 59 Chhattisgarh Pali

143 Shraddha 1st-R1 Puja nawlani F 9691836997 58 Chhattisgarh Pali

144 Sarvanaman 16 Dheeraj nawlani M 9098533444 23 Chhattisgarh Pali

145 Sarvanaman 16 Raghunandan kashyap M 8103044476 49 Chhattisgarh Pali

146 Shraddha 1st-R1 Anita kashyap F 8319394425 44 Chhattisgarh Pali

147 Shraddha 1st-R1 Chandrakant gautam F 8103044476 53 Chhattisgarh Pali

148 Sarvanaman 16 Rajesh kumar patel M 8103740246 45 Chhattisgarh Pali

149 Shraddha 1st-R2 Shraddha patel F 8305640541 40 Chhattisgarh Pali

150 Sarvanaman 16 Medhansh patel M 8103740246 14 Chhattisgarh Pali

151 Sarvanaman 16 Santosh patel M 8103740246 57 Chhattisgarh Pali

152 Sarvanaman 16 Arun gautam M 8103044476 61 Chhattisgarh Pali

153 Sarvanaman 16 Sanjay singh M 9303637233 54 Chhattisgarh Pali

154 Not Required Darshan Nitinbhai Jani M 9099076112 41 Gujarat Rajkot

155 Not Required Darshan Nathwani M 9265226623 25 Gujarat Rajkot

156 Sarvanaman 28 SATPAL M 9278900411 44 Delhi NARELA

157 Sarvanaman 28 Dalip Kumar M 9990058182 42 Delhi NARELA

158 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 Deepak Kumar Jangra F 8010093554 40 Delhi NARELA

159 Sarvanaman 28 Maheshwar M 9811300344 43 Delhi NARELA

160 Sarvanaman 28 Vinod Kumar M 9416232790 44 Delhi NARELA

161 Munjaka A7 Rampal singh yadav M 9910944745 43 Delhi Delhi

162 Sanskruti 2nd-R2 Netal Agrawal F 7755976720 25 Maharashtra Aurangabad

163 Sanskruti 2nd-R2 Rashmi Agrawal F 7755976720 50 Maharashtra Aurangabad

164 Munjaka A5 Sanjeevkumar Patil. M 9448231960 55 Karnataka Dharwad.

165 Munjaka A6 Umesh Rai M 8989453453 35 Madhya Pradesh Ujjain

166 Munjaka A6 Parmanand Rai M 8989453453 70 Madhya Pradesh Ujjain

167 Sanskruti 4th-R3 Chaudhari Jagrutiben Gauravbhai F 9687681360 38 Gujarat Gandhinagar

168 Munjaka C5 Chaudhari Gaurav Prahladbhai M 9687658489 40 Gujarat Gandhinagar

169 Munjaka C5 Chaudhari Dev Kalpeshbhai M 9512268912 17 Gujarat Gandhinagar

170 Munjaka C5 Chaudhari Viraj Gauravbhai M 6354618578 14 Gujarat Gandhinagar

171 N34 Sadul singh M 9636080749 40 Rajasthan Jaisalmer

172 Munjaka C5 Hardik jidiya M 9924582780 20 Gujarat Ahmedabad

173 Sarvanaman 18 Bhubaneswar Madhukar Bezalwar M 9623310674 54 Maharashtra चांद्रपरू

174 Not Required Vivek Thakkar M 9662510975 45 Gujarat Vadodara

175 Sarvanaman 18 niyog ray M 7248929165 35 Maharashtra मुांबई mumbai

176 Sarvanaman 27 Ashutosh Tiwari M 9300914500 38 Chhattisgarh Bilaspur

177 Sarvanaman 27 Jitendra Kumar Thakur M 9406037627 50 Chhattisgarh Bilaspur

178 Sarvanaman 35 Yash Kesaria M 8551989165 30 Gujarat Vadodara

179 Shraddha 3rd-R6 Disha Sen F 9602761233 21 Rajasthan Bhilwada

180 Not Required Krish Sen M 9602761233 18 Rajasthan Bhilwada

181 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Khushi Sen F 9602761233 18 Rajasthan Bhilwada

182 Munjaka B1 Rakesh Kumar Pandey M 9935535680 57 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

183 N15 Vivek Chaturvedi (Gudda Bhaiya) M 9839039997 62 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

184 N22 Rajdeep A Patel M 9825121627 58 Gujarat Surat

185 Suvidha R18 Nehal b patel F 9909242453 48 Gujarat Bhavnagar

186 Munjaka C8 Dharuv paldiya M 909242453 25 Gujarat Bhavnagar
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187 Munjaka C8 Siraz Hirani M 9833122355 47 Gujarat Ahmedabad

188 Munjaka C9 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA M 9868831667 43 Delhi Delhi

189 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 Monika Sharma F 9868831667 33 Delhi Delhi

190 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 Harshita F 9868831667 12 Delhi Delhi

191 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 Pragya K 9868831667 7 Delhi Delhi

192 Shraddha 3rd-R1 Suman Rawat F 8860813505 52 Delhi Delhi

193 Not Required Chandrikaben mehta F 9429980492 70 Gujarat Rajkot

194 Not Required Jyotiben sheth F 9429375702 80 Gujarat Rajkot

195 Sarvanaman 18 Dr Rajnarayan S. Gomase M 9423468271 53 Maharashtra Nagpur

196 Not Required Ravindra Tamgadge M 9673941947 40 Maharashtra Chandrapur

197 Not Required Medhavi Tamgadge K 9673941947 1 Maharashtra Chandrapur

198 Not Required Richal Tamgadge K 9673941947 5 Maharashtra Chandrapur

199 Not Required Shobha Tamgadge F 8793430676 71 Maharashtra Chandrapur

200 Not Required Maadhuri Tamgadge F 7522961936 35 Maharashtra Chandrapur

201 Not Required Ravindra Ramteke M 9420756545 51 Maharashtra Gadchiroli

202 Not Required Ishani Ramteke K 9890223250 10 Maharashtra Gadchiroli

203 Not Required Sharada Ramteke F 9890223250 42 Maharashtra Gadchiroli

204 Munjaka C6 Arun Jain M 9825145148 48 Gujarat Surat

205 Sanskruti 4th-R2 Nishita Jain F 6355010722 15 Gujarat Surat

206 Suvidha R18 Jyoti Jain F 9879971870 48 Gujarat Surat

207 Munjaka C7 Harsh Darji M 8780309183 29 Gujarat Ahmedabad

208 Sanskruti 4th-R3 Harshita F 9260905671 28 Gujarat Ahmedabad

209 Not Required Pravin Babanrao pardhi M 9404264680 43 Maharashtra Yavatmal

210 Not Required Mahant pravin pardhi K 9404264680 8 Maharashtra Yavatmal

211 Not Required Prasannata pravin pardhi F 9404264680 13 Maharashtra Yavatmal

212 Not Required Surekha Tone F 8380840065 65 Maharashtra Yavatmal

213 Not Required Smita pravin pardhi F 8380840065 36 Maharashtra Yavatmal

214 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Smita Anandrao katkar F 8551955729 44 Maharashtra Chandrapur

215 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Advik Gajbhiye K 8551955729 6 Maharashtra Chandrapur

216 Sarvanaman 17 Anandrao katkar M 9890178296 75 Maharashtra Chandrapur

217 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Pushalata katkar F 7558596898 65 Maharashtra Chandrapur

218 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Trunali katkar F 9975901047 42 Maharashtra Chandrapur

219 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Rinku katkar F 7719810575 38 Maharashtra Chandrapur

220 Not Required UDDHAV RATHOD M 9158033290 44 Maharashtra Chandrapur

221 Not Required Sanchetana Rathod K 9158033290 9 Maharashtra Chandrapur

222 Not Required Swikruti Rathod F 9158033290 13 Maharashtra Chandrapur

223 Not Required Sonam Rathod F 8668814300 34 Maharashtra Chandrapur

224 Sarvanaman 19 Kishor katkar M 8811082792 45 Gujarat Badoda

225 Suvidha R8 nil K 8811082792 1 Gujarat Badoda

226 Suvidha R8 siddharth gedam K 8811082792 6 Gujarat Badoda

227 Suvidha R9 Arya katkar K 8811082792 7 Gujarat Badoda

228 Sarvanaman 19 Ayan katkar M 8811082792 14 Gujarat Badoda

229 Suvidha R8 Rashmi katkar F 8811095523 39 Gujarat Badoda

230 Not Required Himanshu Pastagiya M 9824751735 45 Gujarat Surat

231 Not Required Digisha Pastagiya F 9898138798 40 Gujarat Surat

232 Munjaka C7 THUMMAR DINESHBHAI M 9979266740 48 Gujarat Surat

233 Suvidha R9 Sonal thummar F 7984242331 42 Gujarat Surat

234 Munjaka C6 Jay M 8690004224 24 Gujarat Surat

235 Suvidha R9 Sneht F 9016348455 21 Gujarat Surat

236 Not Required Dr Ashok Patel M 9825788052 48 Gujarat Surat

237 Not Required Jayshree Nasit F 8141222000 43 Gujarat Surat

238 Not Required Sunita patel F 9913732234 45 Gujarat Surat

239 N12 Ajay Jain M 8200057540 55 Gujarat SURAT

240 N9 Neeta Jain F 8200037074 54 Gujarat SURAT

241 Munjaka A5 Mahesh Kumar M 9896265601 41 Haryana Sonepat

242 Munjaka A8 Krishna Chaturvedi M 9895443300 56 Uttar Pradesh Agra

243 Munjaka A8 Ramesh M 9900583005 52 Uttar Pradesh Agra

244 Munjaka A8 Sameer M 8126273300 52 Uttar Pradesh Agra

245 Munjaka A8 Rakesh ji M 9935535680 52 Uttar Pradesh Agra

246 N21 Hemant R Moharir M 9561085977 55 Maharashtra Nagpur

247 N9 Swati Moharir F 9561085976 53 Maharashtra Nagpur

248 Suvidha R7 Shalini ben F 7567113197 38 Gujarat Bhuj
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249 Suvidha R7 Indira ben F 8318891456 56 Gujarat Bhuj

250 Munjaka C8 Janak M 9727323423 42 Gujarat Bhuj

251 Munjaka A9 Ramesh chandra M 6307646187 62 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

252 Sarvanaman 32 Jogender Prasad Verma M 9868668825 47 Delhi PITAMPURA

253 Sarvanaman 32 Vikas Joshi M 9555441115 32 Delhi PITAMPURA

254 Sarvanaman 35 पांकज ज्ञ नेश्वर र ऊत M 9423161465 48 Maharashtra Manora

255 Sanskruti 2nd-R4 अांजली पांकज र ऊत F 8007751162 43 Maharashtra Manora

256 Sanskruti 2nd-R4 श्रये  पांकज र ऊत F 9673936065 14 Maharashtra Manora

257 Sarvanaman 27 Dinesh kumar jain M 9424275991 58 Chhattisgarh Anwari block - charama(kanker)

258 Shraddha 1st-R2 Radhika jain F 7587438500 54 Chhattisgarh Anwari block - charama(kanker)

259 Shraddha 1st-R2 Dr.Geetanjali jain F 9407708910 32 Chhattisgarh Anwari block - charama(kanker)

260 Sarvanaman 35 सभु ष येरणे M 9518346750 54 Maharashtra Yavatmal

261 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 ममत  सभु ष येरणे F 9356697115 46 Maharashtra Yavatmal

262 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 स यली सभु ष येरणे F 9527153741 23 Maharashtra Yavatmal

263 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 ससध्दी सभु ष येरणे F 7218450079 20 Maharashtra Yavatmal

264 Sarvanaman 35 अथवव सभु ष येरणे M 9518346750 16 Maharashtra Yavatmal

265 Sarvanaman 35 Radhesham sharma M 9403857635 42 Maharashtra Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

266 Sanskruti 3rd-R5 Lalita Sharma F 8888855413 37 Maharashtra Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

267 Sanskruti 3rd-R5 Vedika F 8888855413 15 Maharashtra Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

268 Sanskruti 3rd-R5 Ananya K 8888855413 10 Maharashtra Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

269 Shraddha 1st-R3 ससुचत्र  श्रीव स्तव F 9174265365 51 Chhattisgarh र यपरु

270 Not Required ग यत्री श्रीव स्तव F 8827184474 50 Chhattisgarh र यपरु

271 Not Required Om shriwastava M 9174265365 14 Chhattisgarh र यपरु

272 N20 Ashok Kumar Thakur M 9810135290 60 Delhi Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar,New Delhi

273 Sarvanaman 32 Mehul rupani M 9810135290 45 Delhi Mohan Garden, Uttam Nagar,New Delhi

274 Shraddha 1st-R4 श्रीमती उसमवल  ससद र F 9303298994 60 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

275 Munjaka A3 श्री मांगल ससांह ससद र M 7067821846 65 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

276 Sarvanaman 24 श्री ईश ुससद र M 9893147393 25 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

277 Shraddha 1st-R4 श्रीमती शैल कुम री F 8817415895 56 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

278 Shraddha 1st-R4 श्रीमती रांजन  सतव री F 9425538965 61 Chhattisgarh ज ांजगीर

279 Sarvanaman 24 श्री हमेल ल पटेल M 8817415895 31 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

280 Munjaka A3 श्री शकुल ांबर पटेल M 7999948135 67 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

281 Shraddha 1st-R4 श्रीमती स सवत्री पटेल F 8817415895 60 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

282 Sarvanaman 24 श्री सहम ांचल पटेल M 9098976450 59 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

283 Sarvanaman 24 श्री ब बलू ल न यक M 9993212543 59 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

284 Shraddha 1st-R5 श्रीमती चांद्रकल  न यक F 8817415895 55 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

285 Munjaka A3 श्री वणेधुर इज रद र M 9589131321 63 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

286 Munjaka A3 श्री सरेुन्द्द्र गपु्त M 6260400993 61 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

287 Shraddha 1st-R5 श्रीमती र जकुम री गपु्त F 8817415895 58 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

288 N29 श्री प्रदीप परुोसहत M 9981485370 60 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

289 Shraddha 1st-R5 श्रीमती ममत  परुोसहत F 8817415895 56 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

290 Sarvanaman 24 श्री दसधर म गपु्त M 9300287686 52 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

291 Shraddha 1st-R5 श्रीमती उववशी गपु्त F 8817415895 46 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

292 Sarvanaman 24 श्री सनत्य नांद डनसेन M 9752626802 36 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

293 Shraddha 1st-R6 श्रीमती प्रीसत डनसेन F 6265603222 31 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

294 Shraddha 1st-R6 कु. नीसत डनसेन K 8817415895 5 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

295 Sarvanaman 24 श्री मधरु म पटेल M 9993583283 52 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

296 Shraddha 1st-R6 श्रीमती हमेकुां वर पटेल F 8817415895 45 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

297 Sarvanaman 24 श्री प्रश ांत पटेल M 7770965015 21 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

298 Not Required श्री सबुोध भोई M 8817415895 56 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

299 Not Required श्रीमती ईश्वरी भोई F 6260569050 54 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

300 Not Required कु. पजू  भोई F 8817415895 28 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

301 Sanskruti 1st-R2 कु रम्भ  य दव F 8817415895 24 Chhattisgarh ज ांजगीर

302 Sanskruti 1st-R2 श्रीमती सनुीत  शम व F 9098697764 48 Chhattisgarh ज ांजगीर

303 Sarvanaman 26 श्री मकेुश दवे ांगन M 9098853172 54 Chhattisgarh बेमेतर 

304 Sanskruti 1st-R2 कु. रूप  य दव F 9340583403 25 Chhattisgarh र यगढ़

305 Sanskruti 1st-R2 श्रीमती कल्य णी दवे ांगन F 8103050500 44 Chhattisgarh बेमेतर 

306 Munjaka A4 Vijay Krishan M 9341143322 53 Haryana Ambala

307 Not Required Sadhan Bhattacharyya M 8826939310 59 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

308 Sarvanaman 26 MANAN PATEL M 9998060749 28 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

309 N24 ANKIT POGULA M 9810146679 45 Chhattisgarh

310 Sanskruti 1st-R6 AYUSHA SHARMA F 7587450929 20 Chhattisgarh Bemetara
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311 Sanskruti 1st-R6 HENI Jasani F 7984835130 21 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

312 N9 VANDANA SINGHAL F 9373322153 60 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

313 N24 Samyak Jain M 9824304935 22 Gujarat Surat

314 Sarvanaman 26 Jaykishan Mahavir M 6265998716 20 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

315 Sarvanaman 26 VINAYAK CHOPRA M 8826939310 33 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

316 Sanskruti 1st-R6 Bishnu Kumar F 6206431801 28 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

317 Sanskruti 1st-R6 VIBHA GAUTAM F 7024701287 28 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

318 Shraddha 3rd-R2 Vandana Gautam F 9958511119 47 Delhi New Delhi

319 Sarvanaman 30 Saurabh Gautam M 9818511119 47 Delhi New Delhi

320 Sarvanaman 30 Siddharth Gautam M 9971109619 16 Delhi New Delhi

321 Sarvanaman 30 Siddhant Gautam M 9971109619 16 Delhi New Delhi

322 Shraddha 3rd-R2 Jaya Sharma F 9818742292 46 Delhi New Delhi

323 Munjaka A6 KAMLESH VERMA M 8770808347 49 Madhya Pradesh Indore

324 Suvidha R10 Bhawna Verma F 8225028864 45 Madhya Pradesh Indore

325 Munjaka A6 Mahesh Kabra M 9413929840 42 Madhya Pradesh Indore

326 N24 Shriram M 9907794154 47 Maharashtra Pune

327 N10 Gowri F 8817188463 47 Maharashtra Pune

328 N10 Devika K 8817188463 9 Maharashtra Pune

329 Munjaka A9 Brijesh Singh M 9454223366 44 Uttar Pradesh MAU

330 Sanskruti 3rd-R4 Roli Singh F 9454223366 42 Uttar Pradesh MAU

331 N34 रुपेन्द्द्र M 9827898510 28 Chhattisgarh Raigarh

332 N38 Pawan Kumar Arya M 9693284722 38 Jharkhand Deoghar

333 N38 Dr Raj kumar Dubey M 9693584708 34 Jharkhand Deoghar

334 Sarvanaman 19 Kiran Baldaniya M 9825678388 24 Gujarat Mahuva

335 N4 Devang Soni M 6261832489 33 Gujarat Ahmedabad

336 N38 Vikash Vishwas M 9006524602 40 Jharkhand Deoghar

337 Munjaka C8 Vishal Mansukhbhai Paneliya M 9545527646 43 Gujarat Ahmedabad

338 Not Required KENIL MANSUKHBHAI VASOYA M 9409757474 24 Gujarat Rajkot

339 Munjaka C9 Paresh j bhatt M 9925692462 59 Gujarat Ahmedabad

340 Suvidha R10 Mita p bhatt F 8733892756 58 Gujarat Ahmedabad

341 Suvidha R3 Bindu Bansal F 9996212918 55 Haryana Ambala

342 Sarvanaman 26 Girja shankar sahu M 9691855439 32 Chhattisgarh Abhyuday sansthan achoti

343 Sarvanaman 26 Purendra sahu M 8085829761 30 Chhattisgarh Abhyuday sansthan achoti

344 Munjaka C9 Vinubhai Daliya M 9925192200 49 Gujarat Surat

345 Sarvanaman 20 YAYATI DESAI M 9978703030 34 Gujarat SURAT

346 Not Required NIDHI DESAI F 9099058707 30 Gujarat SURAT

347 Sarvanaman 35 Gajanan Kharche M 8830171417 53 Maharashtra Parda

348 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 Jayashree Kharche F 9405458110 50 Maharashtra Parda

349 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 Neha Kharche F 7020044902 24 Maharashtra Parda

350 Sanskruti 2nd-R6 Shreya Kharche F 8380813324 19 Maharashtra Parda

351 Suvidha R11 Dilip Tarmale F 9021202077 54 Maharashtra Parda

352 Suvidha R11 Vidya Tarmale F 9921202077 45 Maharashtra Parda

353 Sarvanaman 35 Sachin Vishnu Tambekar M 9960881353 42 Maharashtra Parda

354 Suvidha R1 Vidya Sachin F 9975032808 35 Maharashtra Parda

355 Suvidha R1 Anvayee F 9975032808 12 Maharashtra Parda

356 Suvidha R1 Dnyanda K 9975032808 2 Maharashtra Parda

357 Sarvanaman 32 VIPUL LUKHI M 9913852151 42 Gujarat Surat

358 Munjaka D2 Ganesh Kulariya M 8290202838 28 Gujarat Surat

359 Munjaka A9 Dr. VK Gangwar M 9837702723 67 Uttar Pradesh Kayamganj

360 Munjaka A9 Ganga Saran M 9837702723 44 Uttar Pradesh Kayamganj

361 N12 Dashrath Patel M 9167210151 61 Gujarat Visnagar

362 N5 Hansa Dashrath Patel F 9167210159 60 Gujarat Visnagar

363 N12 Somdev Tyagi M 9301700400 55 Gujarat Visnagar

364 N5 Natasha Tyagi F 9301700400 54 Gujarat Visnagar

365 Sarvanaman 17 Dr Chhotalal A Shah M 8355813630 74 Maharashtra Mumbai

366 Shraddha 3rd-R8 Dr Sudha Dr Chhotalal Shah F 9324061811 73 Maharashtra Mumbai

367 Munjaka A5 Devender kumar M 9968403801 49 Haryana Sonipat

368 Munjaka C9 Bharat Suthar M 9825070867 71 Gujarat Ahmedabad

369 Suvidha R4 Vasanti B Mevada F 9408720794 70 Gujarat Ahmedabad

370 Suvidha R4 Jignasha Suthar F 7435868451 44 Gujarat Ahmedabad

371 Not Required SANJAY TEJURA M 9825300819 51 Gujarat RAJKOT

372 Not Required Hiral F 7574881128 51 Gujarat RAJKOT
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373 N36 Mahender Singh Bhati M 9340621189 40 Rajasthan Jaisalmer

374 Munjaka D2 Vinubhai p M 9712824792 45 Gujarat Patan

375 Not Required Dr vijay govind chopde M 9422180405 61 Maharashtra Buldana

376 Not Required Jayshree vijay chopde F 9423565695 57 Maharashtra Buldana

377 Munjaka D2 PATEL RAMESHCHANDRA S PATEL M 9924555909 59 Gujarat KOSAD - SURAT

378 Not Required Ankit Kalariya M 9979998422 35 Gujarat Rajkot

379 Not Required Aashvi Kalariya K 9979998422 7 Gujarat Rajkot

380 Not Required Bhanuben Kalariya F 8401943270 63 Gujarat Rajkot

381 Not Required Keshubhai Kalariya M 9428462282 68 Gujarat Rajkot

382 Not Required Swati Kalariya F 9638077889 33 Gujarat Rajkot

383 Munjaka D2 Vikram Oza M 7874039101 44 Gujarat Vadodara

384 Munjaka D3 Miteshkumar Lad M 9879454203 40 Gujarat Vadodara

385 Not Required Falgun shah M 9824246488 55 Gujarat Rajkot

386 Not Required Chetna shah F 9824246488 55 Gujarat Rajkot

387 Suvidha R13 Bhavna lukhi F 9978252151 39 Gujarat Surat

388 Sarvanaman 30 OMVEER M 9643669776 29 Delhi Najafgarh

389 Not Required Priyanka Halvadia F 9925612726 40 Gujarat Rajkot

390 Sarvanaman 15 Chandrahas Sahu M 8839620004 57 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

391 Shraddha 1st-R7 Kunti Sahu F 9340948419 49 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

392 Sarvanaman 15 Harilal Sahu M 9425593891 66 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

393 Shraddha 1st-R7 Jhamit Sahu F 9009941422 58 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

394 Sarvanaman 15 Prabhuram Gangber M 9098190634 67 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

395 Shraddha 1st-R7 Prema Gangber F 9098190634 58 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

396 Sarvanaman 15 Lokeshwar Sahu M 9131113528 64 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

397 Shraddha 1st-R8 Devki Sahu F 7587231800 55 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

398 Sarvanaman 15 Sohansingh Marakam M 8319425498 68 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

399 Shraddha 1st-R8 Pramila Marakam F 8319425498 62 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

400 Sarvanaman 15 Pauranik Sinha M 9098121497 64 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

401 Shraddha 1st-R8 Lekhani Sinha F 9098121497 60 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

402 Sarvanaman 15 Ishvaranand Jain M 6260026169 45 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

403 Sarvanaman 15 Komal Mahavir M 9589806757 60 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

404 Shraddha 1st-R8 Deeneshvari Mahavir F 7879452733 56 Chhattisgarh Kanker charama C.G

405 N33 Suresh Kumar Netam M 7693958870 44 Chhattisgarh Surajpur

406 N33 Hemlata Netam M 9111518836 36 Chhattisgarh Surajpur

407 N33 Rupam Netam M 7693958870 12 Chhattisgarh Surajpur

408 Shraddha 1st-R2 Yuvraj Netam K 9111518836 9 Chhattisgarh Surajpur

409 N33 Hemant bhurya M 6267341264 38 Chhattisgarh Surajpur

410 Not Required Bhupesh Raval M 9998578417 54 Gujarat Kheda

411 Not Required Jyotsna Raval F 7990266412 52 Gujarat Kheda

412 Not Required Vandan Raval M 9879810992 25 Gujarat Kheda

413 Not Required Vedant Raval M 9265146052 21 Gujarat Kheda

414 Not Required Shilpa Chauhan F 9909013186 38 Gujarat Gandhinagar

415 Not Required Shashikant M 9825143031 40 Gujarat Gandhinagar

416 Not Required Apekshaba F 7228847555 21 Gujarat Rajkot

417 Not Required Meenaba F 7228847555 46 Gujarat Rajkot

418 Not Required Jagdishsinh gohil M 9426966715 47 Gujarat Rajkot

419 Not Required Mithuraj M 9638447555 19 Gujarat Rajkot

420 Sanskruti 1st-R6 Komal chouhan F 7974087649 34 Chhattisgarh Raipur

421 Sarvanaman 23 Naresh Chauhan M 7974099552 40 Chhattisgarh Raipur

422 Sarvanaman 23 Prakash Sahu M 9575261747 38 Chhattisgarh Raipur

423 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Seema Sahu F 9575261747 30 Chhattisgarh Raipur

424 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Shanti chouhan F 79749097649 55 Chhattisgarh Raipur

425 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Diksha Chauhan K 7974099552 8 Chhattisgarh Raipur

426 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Nehal Chauhan K 7974099552 6 Chhattisgarh Raipur

427 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Hardik Sahu K 9575261747 8 Chhattisgarh Raipur

428 Sanskruti 1st-R1 Shakshi Sahu K 9575261747 5 Chhattisgarh Raipur

429 Munjaka D4 Hemant J Pandya M 94291823555 67 Gujarat Anand

430 Not Required Pradipbhai Bhagwanjibhai Tanna M 9664731796 63 Gujarat Rajkot

431 Not Required Nayanaben Pradipbhai Tanna F 8780973290 57 Gujarat Rajkot

432 Munjaka D4 Manohar goyal M 9374727401 68 Gujarat Surat

433 Not Required Butani Het darpan bhai F 9510036679 22 Gujarat Rajkot

434 Munjaka B1 CHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI M 9415910029 55 Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW
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435 Munjaka B1 GOPAL BHADAURIYA M 7355337789 58 Uttar Pradesh LUCKNOW

436 Sarvanaman 35 Sachin Nanasaheb Jadhav M 9960422735 36 Maharashtra Nasik

437 Sanskruti 3rd-R3 Shweta Gupta F 8830664112 30 Maharashtra Punei

438 N29 Himanshu Gupta M 8707450070 31 Maharashtra Punei

439 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Ananya Roy F 9960012229 45 Karnataka Mysore

440 Munjaka D4 Om Mandaviya M 8469440797 21 Gujarat Surat

441 N14 Kamal mangal M 9624000855 65 Gujarat Ahmedabad

442 N5 Pushpa kamalji F 9624000872 63 Gujarat Ahmedabad

443 Not Required Hirendrasingh Chauhan M 9998039119 44 Gujarat Ahmedabad

444 N14 Samir B Pandya M 9825458295 55 Gujarat Savli, Dist. Vadodara.

445 Sarvanaman 30 Naresh Kumar M 9891521007 43 Delhi South Delhi

446 Sanskruti 2nd-R1 meenakshi F 9891521007 43 Delhi South Delhi

447 Sarvanaman 30 Naresh Kumar M 9891521007 42 Delhi Delhi

448 Not Required Rakesh Oza M 9978068186 52 Gujarat Rajkot

449 Not Required Vandana Oza F 9909956893 47 Gujarat Rajkot

450 Munjaka D4 POSHAK PATEL M 9879097522 56 Gujarat Ahmedabad

451 Suvidha R15 Chhaya Pat F 9601440847 52 Gujarat Ahmedabad

452 Munjaka D8 Vedant Patel M 8128723707 25 Gujarat Ahmedabad

453 Not Required Sudha Pandey F 9913161002 50 Gujarat Rajkot

454 Sarvanaman 30 Manjeet Rana M 9910278001 43 Delhi Rohini

455 Not Required Khushi Parekh F 9054055403 22 Gujarat Rajkot

456 Not Required Vikram Parekh M 9227634505 53 Gujarat Rajkot

457 Not Required Jyoti Parekh F 9274868979 51 Gujarat Rajkot

458 Munjaka A7 Susmeet Jain M 8618641482 30 Madhya Pradesh Indore

459 Munjaka D8 Indrasinh Vaggela M 9825216923 62 Gujarat Gandhinagar

460 N29 Sunil Subhashrao Bhatkar M 9552512727 42 Maharashtra Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal

461 Not Required Mrunalini Sunil Bhatkar F 9552512939 38 Maharashtra Ralegaon Dist Yavatmal

462 Munjaka D8 vanraj M kamliya M 7069780346 33 Gujarat Chhota Udepur

463 Suvidha R15 Jayshreeben Vanrajbhai kamliya F 8780949698 29 Gujarat Chhota Udepur

464 Suvidha R15 Aryaveerbhai Vanrajbhai kamliya K 7069780346 2 Gujarat Chhota Udepur

465 Munjaka A4 Lajpat Gupta M 9910861393 74 Haryana Gurugram

466 Suvidha R5 Madhu Gupta F 9891765224 72 Haryana Gurugram

467 N39 Surendra Pratap Saxena and Babu Ram senM 9827832094 73 Madhya Pradesh Gwalior

468 N39 Babu Ram sen M 7089821814 80 Madhya Pradesh Gwalior

469 Sarvanaman 23 Jitendra Kumar sahu M 9179687917 44 Chhattisgarh Raipur

470 Sarvanaman 23 सजतेन्द्द्र कुम र स हू M 9179687917 44 Chhattisgarh Raipur

471 Sarvanaman 23 दवेन र यण चलेक M 7697281393 40 Chhattisgarh Raipur

472 Sarvanaman 23 प्रभ ुर म स हू M 7974532111 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

473 Sarvanaman 23 गजने्द्द्र स हू M 6265564200 40 Chhattisgarh Raipur

474 Sarvanaman 23 नमेुश कुम र स हू M 8461930894 27 Chhattisgarh Raipur

475 Munjaka D8 Param Gajjar M 8160184337 24 Gujarat Gandhinagar

476 Munjaka B1 Vipin singhal M 9435559656 49 Uttar Pradesh Meerut

477 Munjaka B4 DHARMENDRA GOHIL M 8347900909 37 Gujarat JAMNAGAR

478 Sanskruti 4th-R4 GOHIL NEELAM DHARMENDRA F 8347400909 37 Gujarat JAMNAGAR

479 Sanskruti 4th-R4 GOHIL ADWITA Dharmendra F 8347400909 12 Gujarat JAMNAGAR

480 N38 Arvind Jain M 9831000704 52 Jharkhand Deoghar

481 Not Required Aditya dev M 9116699934 35 Rajasthan Bhilwara

482 N39 Anil Singh Tomar M 9039210254 35 Madhya Pradesh Gwalior

483 Not Required DEVJIBHAI B. JETHVA M 9879120206 77 Gujarat ANAND

484 Munjaka B2 JITENDRA KUMAR M 6387863319 39 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

485 Munjaka B2 D D PAL M 9889163091 50 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

486 Munjaka B2 G S THAPA M 9455811065 64 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

487 Munjaka B2 PRAMOD KUMAR M 7081816886 44 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

488 Not Required Dr. Abhay wankhede M 9425637728 54 Madhya Pradesh Indore

489 Not Required Preeti F 9424961108 49 Madhya Pradesh Indore

490 Munjaka C6 Sahaj Vasoya M 9825126598 18 Gujarat Surat

491 Munjaka C6 Dalshukhbhai vasoya M 9825126531 53 Gujarat Surat

492 Suvidha R7 Harshaben vasoya F 9825126534 48 Gujarat Surat

493 Sarvanaman 17 Manohar Jadwani M 9422276074 60 Maharashtra Bhusawal

494 Shraddha 2nd-R1 Mamta Jain F 9300577572 50 Chhattisgarh Raipur

495 Shraddha 2nd-R1 Jyoti Rajak F 9179442600 37 Chhattisgarh Raipur

496 Shraddha 2nd-R1 Kavita Tanwani F 9425202977 42 Chhattisgarh Raipur
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497 Shraddha 2nd-R1 Sneha Isswani F 9301261990 34 Chhattisgarh Raipur

498 Shraddha 2nd-R2 Jyoti Agrawal F 8349292567 43 Chhattisgarh Raipur

499 N11 Meena Gadodia F 9300538289 61 Chhattisgarh Raipur

500 Sarvanaman 26 Chandrashekhar Rathore M 9893025307 44 Chhattisgarh Raipur (Abhyuday Sansthan Achhoti)

501 Sarvanaman 20 D P Rathore M 9406121037 68 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

502 Shraddha 2nd-R2 Meena Rathore F 8085036781 65 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

503 Shraddha 2nd-R2 Meenakshi Rathore F 7869915307 44 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

504 Shraddha 2nd-R2 Avanish K 9893025307 10 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

505 Shraddha 2nd-R3 Ishaan K 9893025307 9 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

506 N13 Manjit Singh M 9301359227 67 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

507 Shraddha 2nd-R3 Dolly Gulati F 7879060781 61 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

508 Sarvanaman 25 Manish Rathore M 7987008996 48 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

509 Shraddha 2nd-R3 Bharati Rathore F 9770131357 42 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

510 Sarvanaman 25 Aditya Rathore M 7987008996 14 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

511 Shraddha 2nd-R3 Anushka Rathore K 9770131357 8 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

512 N13 Sanket Thakur M 7999582613 61 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

513 Shraddha 2nd-R4 Shubhra Thakur F 7987411414 54 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

514 Sarvanaman 25 Mahesh Sahu M 7587169095 54 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

515 Shraddha 2nd-R4 Pushpa Sahu F 8889592029 48 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

516 Sarvanaman 25 Tushar Sahu M 8530533721 27 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

517 Shraddha 2nd-R4 Megha Sahu F 7647846630 25 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

518 Sarvanaman 20 Narayan Rathore M 9424164836 64 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

519 Shraddha 2nd-R4 Uma Rathore F 9827495956 61 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

520 Sarvanaman 25 Kamal Rathore M 9770131500 37 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

521 Shraddha 2nd-R5 Sunita Rathore F 8305962067 31 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

522 Sarvanaman 25 Amit Kushvaha M 9770969998 50 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

523 Sarvanaman 20 Shiv Charan Rathore M 9425212025 72 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

524 Shraddha 2nd-R5 Anita Rathore F 9907956256 47 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

525 Sarvanaman 25 Bhuwan Rathore M 9907926490 52 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

526 Sarvanaman 25 Shubham Rathore M 9907926490 22 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

527 Shraddha 2nd-R5 Shreya Rathore F 9907966742 25 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

528 Sarvanaman 26 Pramod Rathore M 9422294300 40 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

529 Shraddha 2nd-R5 Lalita Rathore F 9422294300 32 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

530 Shraddha 2nd-R6 Akriti Rathore K 9422294300 7 Chhattisgarh Achhoti (Raipur)

531 N37 Aman kumar Sah M 9135806048 29 Jharkhand Deoghar

532 N37 Dilipkumar Laljibhai Kachhadiya M 9913405599 37 Gujarat Bhavanagar

533 Not Required Unadkat Krunal Narendrabhai M 9054540222 20 Gujarat Rajkot

534 Not Required Harak Soni M 9404050836 32 Maharashtra Jalgaon

535 Not Required Richa Polra F 9979100829 21 Gujarat Rajkot

536 N38 RONAK VARU M 9824694318 56 Gujarat Gandhinagar

537 Not Required Vijaykumar Dandwani M 9427802584 44 Gujarat Rajkot

538 Not Required Pooja Dandwani F 6353517017 42 Gujarat Rajkot

539 Sarvanaman 30 Gautam Budh Sharma M 9996964546 30 Delhi Najafgarh

540 N27 Jayesh Chaudhary M 9427643923 41 Gujarat Deesa

541 N27 Satish vora M 9427643923 42 Gujarat Deesa

542 N27 Girish patel M 9427643923 45 Gujarat Deesa

543 N27 Mahesh Patel M 9427643923 45 Gujarat Deesa

544 Not Required Suraj Barman M 9302859991 33 Chhattisgarh Bilaspur

545 Not Required Pankaj M 7999649731 32 Chhattisgarh Bilaspur

546 Sanskruti 3rd-R2 Vaishali F 8888423484 48 Maharashtra Buldhana

547 Sanskruti 3rd-R2 Gargi F 8767502774 22 Maharashtra Buldhana

548 N30 Dhiraj Kumar Ramji bhai Parmar M 9537894864 48 Gujarat Surat

549 Suvidha R11 Dipti Dhiraj Parmar F 9979977586 48 Gujarat Surat

550 Not Required Yatin M 9227598229 35 Gujarat Rajkot

551 Not Required Bhadrakantbhai M 9227598229 70 Gujarat Rajkot

552 Not Required Sushilaben F 9227598229 65 Gujarat Rajkot

553 Not Required Bhavna F 9227598229 30 Gujarat Rajkot

554 Sarvanaman 20 Gopeshwar kumar M 9407621825 40 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg

555 Sarvanaman 20 Sakharaam M 7354147606 35 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg

556 Sarvanaman 20 Gopeshwar M 9407621825 40 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg

557 Sarvanaman 20 Tekraam M 7024881152 40 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg

558 Not Required Harsha sahu F 6266560800 23 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg
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559 Sarvanaman 20 Yogesh nishad M 6261777018 25 Chhattisgarh Rapur, Durg

560 Not Required DR. MAGANLAL S. MOLIA M 9687693241 56 Gujarat Rajkot

561 Not Required Vijay mirchandani M 9116699934 33 Rajasthan Ajmer

562 Sarvanaman 30 Thakor Mehul bhai M 9016896937 31 Gujarat Mehsana

563 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 Patel Priyaben kudarbhai F 7202808076 27 Gujarat Mehsana

564 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 Chaudhari Shilpa Ben F 9327069396 26 Gujarat Mehsana

565 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 Chaudhari Jagriti Ben F 8347605248 25 Gujarat Mehsana

566 Sarvanaman 30 Prajapati Chetan Bhai M 9427532768 32 Gujarat Mehsana

567 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 Prajapati Shital Ben F 8154816351 26 Gujarat Mehsana

568 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 mewada Yamini Ben F 9574817529 24 Gujarat Mehsana

569 Sanskruti 3rd-R6 senama Bhavna Ben F 8866138382 24 Gujarat Mehsana

570 Sanskruti 4th-R5 Parmar Anjali Ben F 7069636173 22 Gujarat Mehsana

571 Sanskruti 4th-R5 Prajapati hemangi Ben F 7041275605 22 Gujarat Mehsana

572 Sarvanaman 31 gadhvi Ghanshyam bhai M 6354128446 35 Gujarat Mehsana

573 Sarvanaman 31 bhutediya Hemendra bhai M 9265270031 27 Gujarat Mehsana

574 Sarvanaman 32 Prajapati Vasant bhai M 9586283151 26 Gujarat Mehsana

575 N36 Dheeraj kumar Arora M 9214446286 45 Rajasthan Udaipur

576 Sarvanaman 17 Dr Moolchand Udasi M 9823236239 63 Maharashtra Jalgaon

577 Not Required Paras P. Kalariya M 9714511716 35 Gujarat Visnagar

578 Not Required pravin bhai kalariya M 9426719257 56 Gujarat Visnagar

579 Not Required bhavana ben kalariya F 9426719257 56 Gujarat Visnagar

580 N34 RAMESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI PATELM 7622885657 52 Gujarat HIMMATNAGAR

581 Sanskruti 4th-R5 CHETANABEN PATEL F 9662025657 52 Gujarat HIMMATNAGAR

582 Not Required MOHAMMEDSHAKEEL DILAWAR KURESHIM 9879673615 44 Gujarat RAJKOT

583 Sarvanaman 33 Patel Naitik Kumar Bharatbhai M 8238389277 27 Gujarat Mehsana

584 Sarvanaman 33 Chaudhari Mayur bhai M 8511907775 25 Gujarat Mehsana

585 Sarvanaman 34 Prajapati Dhaval bhai M 8000181974 26 Gujarat Mehsana

586 Sarvanaman 34 Prajapati Ankit bhai M 9558381236 28 Gujarat Mehsana

587 Sarvanaman 35 Senama Mahesh bhai M 9892181281 29 Gujarat Mehsana

588 Munjaka B3 Vijay Kumar Sharma M 9588093089 67 Uttar Pradesh Meerut

589 Not Required Jigarkumar Mori M 8320463398 37 Gujarat Ahmedabad

590 Not Required Bhavna Mori F 9409248750 60 Gujarat Ahmedabad

591 Not Required Amaira Mori K 8320463398 6 Gujarat Ahmedabad

592 N13 Ashok Baheti Nagpur M 9422105151 61 Maharashtra Nagpur

593 Munjaka B3 Baljit Singh Saluja M 9826281071 46 Uttar Pradesh Lalitpur

594 Sanskruti 3rd-R4 Pavanpreet kaur saluja F 9098323436 42 Uttar Pradesh Lalitpur

595 Sanskruti 3rd-R4 Ridit singh saluja K 9098323436 9 Uttar Pradesh Lalitpur

596 N28 Yogesh M 9426010219 57 Gujarat Ahmedabad

597 Not Required Ashvin Sunvariya M 9428034502 50 Gujarat Rajkot

598 Not Required Nirmala ben F 9428034502 47 Gujarat Rajkot

599 N15 Prem Singh M 9415557444 61 Uttar Pradesh Banda

600 Munjaka B3 Puspendra bhai M 9415557444 61 Uttar Pradesh Banda

601 Munjaka B3 Ashish pradhan M 9415557444 62 Uttar Pradesh Banda

602 Not Required Ravindra chhotala M 9537427440 30 Gujarat Surat

603 N36 Sanjay donga M 9825213131 46 Gujarat SURAT

604 Sarvanaman 21 Paras Monpara M 9898670851 41 Gujarat Surat

605 Sanskruti 4th-R2 Parul ben F 9426143545 38 Gujarat Surat

606 Sanskruti 4th-R2 Khushi F 9426143545 12 Gujarat Surat

607 Shraddha 1st-R3 NEETA SAXENA F 9826177994 55 Chhattisgarh Raipur

608 Sarvanaman 19 Rambabu M 9925754911 34 Gujarat Gandhidham

609 Sanskruti 4th-R3 Suman F 6353738459 33 Gujarat Gandhidham

610 Munjaka C1 Jay patidar M 8799298858 22 Gujarat Himmatnagar

611 Munjaka C1 Chandrakantbhai patidar M 9426361630 54 Gujarat Himmatnagar

612 Sanskruti 4th-R4 Parulben patidar F 9426361630 52 Gujarat Himmatnagar

613 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Maitriben patidar F 9426361630 27 Gujarat Himmatnagar

614 Munjaka B4 Sagar Rupani M 8126744836 25 Uttar Pradesh Bulandshahr

615 Not Required Dayanand Sahu M 8309921097 48 Gujarat Ahmedabad

616 Not Required Poonam Sahu F 8085531514 40 Gujarat Ahmedabad

617 Not Required Aseem M 8085531514 12 Gujarat Ahmedabad

618 Munjaka B4 Alakh Niranjan Sahu M 9451137862 47 Uttar Pradesh Varanasi

619 Not Required Gunjan Panara M 9409249652 28 Gujarat Junagadh

620 Not Required Padma Panara F 9098165050 30 Gujarat Junagadh
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621 Sarvanaman 21 Darshak vaghamshi M 9081208386 18 Gujarat Surat

622 Munjaka B8 Ramesh Bhimajibhai Savaliya M 9427502023 62 Gujarat Junagadh

623 N31 Rekhraj sahu M 9926024519 43 Chhattisgarh Raipur

624 N31 Fulsingh M 9770106582 50 Chhattisgarh Raipur

625 N31 Vishnu M 9131375062 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

626 Sanskruti 1st-R5 Dashoda F 8963974522 35 Chhattisgarh Raipur

627 Sarvanaman 32 Kishan kumar M 8839724389 24 Chhattisgarh Raipur

628 N32 Yogeshwar M 9669137193 48 Chhattisgarh Raipur

629 Not Required Binduben Indulal Trivedi F 9428265792 64 Gujarat Rajkot

630 Not Required Surbhiben Indulal Trivedi F 9427255129 67 Gujarat Rajkot

631 Sarvanaman 22 Toman lal M 975355937 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

632 Sarvanaman 22 Khilawan M 7747075876 49 Chhattisgarh Raipur

633 Sanskruti 1st-R5 Chitralekha F 7747075876 40 Chhattisgarh Raipur

634 Sarvanaman 22 Omanlal M 9755505972 55 Chhattisgarh Raipur

635 Sanskruti 1st-R5 Poornima F 9755505972 50 Chhattisgarh Raipur

636 Sarvanaman 22 Pawan M 7697531538 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

637 Sarvanaman 22 Charan M 8889836775 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

638 Sanskruti 1st-R5 Maheshwari F 9755849990 45 Chhattisgarh Raipur

639 Sarvanaman 22 Kripa ram M 9755849990 50 Chhattisgarh Raipur

640 Sarvanaman 22 Prakash M 9770190246 45 Chhattisgarh Raipur

641 Sanskruti 2nd-R3 Mohanee sahu F 9179687917 38 Chhattisgarh Raipur

642 Sanskruti 2nd-R3 Saumya sahu K 9179687917 10 Chhattisgarh Raipur

643 Sarvanaman 22 Chetan sahu M 8889836773 30 Chhattisgarh Raipur

644 Sarvanaman 21 Gaurav sahu M 9179687917 13 Chhattisgarh Raipur

645 Sanskruti 1st-R4 Vijaylakshmi chelak F 7697281393 33 Chhattisgarh Raipur

646 Sarvanaman 21 Bhupesh chelak M 7697281393 11 Chhattisgarh Raipur

647 Sanskruti 1st-R4 Vansh chelak K 7697281393 9 Chhattisgarh Raipur

648 Sarvanaman 21 Devnarayan chelak M 7697281393 40 Chhattisgarh Raipur

649 Sarvanaman 34 Bipin bihari shukla M 9651009098 35 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

650 N21 Dr Sunil chhanwal M 9825564968 47 Gujarat Ahmedabad

651 Not Required Jigar Ratnottar M 8460013785 40 Gujarat Rajkot

652 Not Required Rita Ratnottar F 7016130444 36 Gujarat Rajkot

653 Not Required Parv M 8460013785 11 Gujarat Rajkot

654 Not Required Prayag K 8460013785 6 Gujarat Rajkot

655 Not Required Sheetal Tank F 9824295001 47 Gujarat Gandhinagar

656 Not Required RIPALKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR M 9974487548 39 Gujarat Vadodara

657 Not Required Bhumika Ripalkumar Patel F 9979458003 36 Gujarat Vadodara

658 Sarvanaman 31 Rahul Mahajan M 9810991666 41 Delhi Delhi

659 Shraddha 3rd-R3 Shefali Mahajan F 9810790070 41 Delhi Delhi

660 N23 Sushil Mahajan M 9811279979 66 Delhi Delhi

661 Shraddha 3rd-R3 Anita Mahajan F 8882232889 65 Delhi Delhi

662 Sarvanaman 31 Rayansh Mahajan M 9810991666 12 Delhi Delhi

663 Shraddha 3rd-R3 Aarash Mahajan K 9810790070 10 Delhi Delhi

664 Munjaka B4 Abbishek Kumar M 9795781862 39 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

665 Munjaka B5 Kumar Gaurav M 9559734455 36 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

666 Sanskruti 3rd-R4 Akansha F 9045417679 30 Uttar Pradesh Kanpur

667 Not Required Prof. C.H. Vithalani M 9374836390 55 Gujarat Gandhinagar

668 Not Required Usha Vithalani F 9327124726 50 Gujarat Gandhinagar

669 Not Required Priya Vithalani F 8460357193 28 Gujarat Gandhinagar

670 Not Required Ekta Vithalani F 9408886300 22 Gujarat Gandhinagar

671 Munjaka B8 Praful senjaliya M 9426457324 69 Gujarat Amreli

672 Sanskruti 4th-R4 Chandrika senjaliya F 8980758424 65 Gujarat Amreli

673 Sarvanaman 30 Ajay Kumar M 9899696424 52 Delhi Delhi

674 Shraddha 3rd-R4 Promila F 9990072426 52 Delhi Delhi

675 Shraddha 3rd-R4 Ashu F 9991649031 28 Delhi Delhi

676 Shraddha 3rd-R4 Ekta Khatri F 9350334027 18 Delhi Delhi

677 Sarvanaman 31 Bijender singh M 9868897262 51 Delhi Delhi

678 Sarvanaman 19 यज्ञर म ससड र M 9826197221 60 Chhattisgarh Mahasmund

679 Shraddha 2nd-R6 Yogita Thakur F 9826197221 36 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

680 Sarvanaman 19 Narendra Thakur M 9826197221 36 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

681 Sarvanaman 19 Yashram Sidar M 9826197221 60 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

682 Shraddha 2nd-R6 Virbai Sidar F 9826197221 42 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund
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683 Shraddha 2nd-R6 Barichi Thakur K 9826197221 10 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

684 Shraddha 2nd-R7 Mihir Thakur K 9826197221 6 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

685 Shraddha 2nd-R7 Chitra Rekha Thakur F 9826197221 32 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

686 Shraddha 2nd-R7 Kajal Sidar F 9826197221 21 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

687 Shraddha 2nd-R7 Hema Thakur K 9826197221 5 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

688 Sarvanaman 19 Hiralal Sav M 9826197221 65 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

689 Shraddha 2nd-R8 Nira Sav F 9826197221 60 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

690 Sarvanaman 19 B.L. Yadav M 9826197221 65 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

691 Shraddha 2nd-R8 Srushti sav K 9826197221 9 Chhattisgarh Mahasamund

692 N37 Krishna Shakti M 8078616900 30 Rajasthan Bikaner

693 N37 Kunj vihari Nandwana M 8890189599 61 Rajasthan Rajsamand

694 N12 Sanjeev Tyagi M 9313085631 51 Delhi Delhi

695 N28 Yash Dev Tyagi M 9313085631 26 Delhi Delhi

696 N5 Deepa Tyagi F 7428802024 51 Delhi Delhi

697 N5 Parisha Tyagi F 7428802024 21 Delhi Delhi

698 Sarvanaman 31 Anil Kr. Teotia M 9891115415 52 Delhi Delhi

699 Not Required Rashmi Agrawal F 9850102411 54 Maharashtra Aurangabad

700 Sarvanaman 34 Amit Dnyaneshwar Raut M 9049587989 44 Maharashtra Akola

701 Sanskruti 2nd-R5 Rekha Digambar Adhav F 9850156255 48 Maharashtra Akola

702 Sarvanaman 34 Prem Amit Raut M 9049587989 13 Maharashtra Akola

703 Munjaka C7 Ghanshyam dudhat M 9586626200 43 Gujarat Surat

704 Sanskruti 4th-R2 Sangita dudhat F 9428794193 42 Gujarat Surat

705 Munjaka C7 Bhawya kumar M 9586626200 13 Gujarat Surat

706 Sarvanaman 34 Gajanand thakre M 9881663683 55 Maharashtra Badnera

707 Sanskruti 2nd-R5 Triveni thakre F 9881663683 48 Maharashtra Badnera

708 Sanskruti 2nd-R5 Tirupa thakre F 9881663683 21 Maharashtra Badnera

709 N39 Gopal Jadoan M 9300424850 65 Madhya Gwalior

710 Suvidha R5 Nidhi Tambe F 9425709011 57 Madhya Gwalior

711 Suvidha R5 Manjula Namdeov F 9425709011 60 Madhya Gwalior

712 Sarvanaman 28 Satya Prakash Bharat M 9411066703 55 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

713 Sarvanaman 28 Prem Bhatiya M 9411066703 50 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

714 Sarvanaman 28 Kamlesh Bhatiya M 9411066703 48 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

715 Sarvanaman 28 Anil Gupta M 9411066703 46 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

716 Sanskruti 1st-R4 Sima Gupta F 9411066703 48 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

717 Sanskruti 1st-R4 Bhavna Gupta F 9411066703 46 Chhattisgarh Chatisgarh

718 Not Required Kalpesh patel M 9909265441 47 Gujarat Kheda

719 Not Required Priya patel F 8866861618 42 Gujarat Kheda

720 Sanskruti 2nd-R3 Harsha Sahu F 6266560800 26 Chhattisgarh Raipur

721 Sarvanaman 21 Gopi bhaiya M 9301150526 30 Chhattisgarh Raipur

722 Sarvanaman 21 Sakharam bhaiya M 7354147606 30 Chhattisgarh Raipur

723 Not Required Surendra Raghubansi M 9340356413 77 Gujarat VISNAGAR

724 Not Required Gulamfarid Vhora M 9913737741 39 Gujarat Surat

725 Not Required Ravikant mani M 7004360460 37 Madhya Amarkantak

726 Not Required Amba didi F 9301240354 67 Madhya Amarkantak

727 Not Required Pooja sharma F 70004360460 60 Madhya Amarkantak

728 Not Required Sunita sharma F 7004360460 60 Madhya Amarkantak

729 Not Required Markandaya sharma M 7004360460 69 Madhya Amarkantak

730 N15 Dineshbhai Maneklal Patel M 9879570152 60 Gujarat VISNAGAR

731 N25 Mahendra Singh M 14036190800 48 Gujarat Visnagar

732 Not Required Naomi Terner F 14036190800 44 Gujarat Visnagar

733 Sanskruti 4th-R5 Sasona Anandi F 14036190800 14 Gujarat Visnagar

734 Munjaka A7 Devam Naveen M 14036190800 12 Gujarat Visnagar

735 Shraddha 3rd-R7 Shyam Kumari Devi F 14036190800 70 Gujarat Visnagar

736 Munjaka C2 Deepak Singh M 14036190800 23 Gujarat Visnagar

737 N25 Balmukund M 7089313341 41 Gujarat Ahmedabad

738 N11 Vidhi F 9301757326 45 Gujarat Ahmedabad

739 N35 Lalit M 9971464875 51 Haryana Faridabad

740 N35 Hariom M 9871037299 48 Haryana Faridabad

741 N35 Sandeep Sharma M 9650394395 44 Haryana Faridabad

742 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Kavita F 9654534331 44 Haryana Faridabad

743 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Samridhi F 9654534331 18 Haryana Faridabad

744 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Aradhya F 9654534331 15 Haryana Faridabad
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745 Not Required Jitendra Patel M 9825646986 56 Gujarat Gandhinagar

746 Not Required Nisha k. Nesadia F 9601621535 40 Gujarat Rajkot

747 Not Required Kelvinkumar M 9601621535 45 Gujarat Rajkot

748 Not Required Kavya M 9601621535 13 Gujarat Rajkot

749 Not Required parshottambhai M 9601621535 58 Gujarat Rajkot

750 Not Required Kundanben F 9601621535 56 Gujarat Rajkot

751 Not Required dhaval M 9601621535 38 Gujarat Rajkot

752 Not Required Boni Patel M 8866119272 38 Gujarat Visnagar

753 Not Required Dhara Patel F 7567269196 35 Gujarat Visnagar

754 Not Required Riaan Patel K 7567269196 9 Gujarat Visnagar

755 Not Required Joshi Rachana Hareshbhai F 8000235887 31 Gujarat Rajkot

756 N15 Ran singh aarya M 9412218178 68 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

757 Munjaka B5 Maharaj singh M 9319965638 68 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

758 Munjaka B5 Shishram singh M 8532843027 67 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

759 Munjaka B5 Dinesh kumar M 9412223811 47 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

760 Munjaka B6 Vijaypal Yadav M 9759205817 60 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

761 Suvidha R3 Shila devi F 7668661137 58 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

762 Munjaka B6 Suresh singh M 8273005327 68 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

763 Munjaka B6 Shree paal singh M 9654731605 59 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

764 Munjaka B6 Yogendra chuhan M 8630350196 59 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

765 Munjaka B8 Rajendra singh M 9412218178 60 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

766 N13 Himanshu Dugar M 6377915002 53 Rajasthan Sardarshahar

767 Sarvanaman 21 Shyam Sunder Agarwal M 9246174757 64 Telangana Hyderabad

768 Sarvanaman 20 AKSHAY GARAIYA M 9727284184 22 Gujarat Gandhinagar

769 Sarvanaman 34 Prawinkumar Raoot M 7798645565 42 Maharashtra Amaravti

770 Sanskruti 2nd-R5 Kalpna Purohit F 7798645565 36 Maharashtra Amaravti

771 N35 Ajit singh M 9813044555 60 Haryana Hisar

772 Not Required Yuvrajsinh B. Kanchava M 9904183620 37 Gujarat Rajkot

773 Munjaka A7 रांजन कुम र ससन्द्ह M 9431354285 53 Madhya इांदौर

774 Not Required Vishal chhaya M 9879301181 38 Gujarat Rajkot

775 Not Required Geeta Chhaya F 9825451878 34 Gujarat Rajkot

776 Not Required Kundanben Chhaya F 9825451878 65 Gujarat Rajkot

777 Not Required Satvika Chhaya F 9825451878 12 Gujarat Rajkot

778 Suvidha R12 Rachna Sudhir F 9414779480 57 Rajasthan Jaipur

779 N37 Sudhir Sharma M 9414260767 55 Rajasthan Jaipur

780 N20 Rakesh Gupta M 9611509219 53 Karnataka Bangalore

781 N20 Raghava Mohan Madhwapathi M 9945869920 50 Karnataka Bangalore

782 Sarvanaman 23 Bhautik N Parmar M 8780816411 17 Gujarat Rajkot

783 Sarvanaman 31 Shyam Sundar M 9013360202 52 Delhi Delhi

784 N24 Tahir husen M 9818114894 61 Delhi Delhi

785 N22 dr vidyanand M 9460213550 68 Delhi Delhi

786 Not Required Ankitbhai Rathod M 9313500745 32 Gujarat Sapar

787 Suvidha R12 Chandrikaben kacha F 9687242629 65 Gujarat Sapar

788 Not Required Shivam carpenter M 9617904001 19 Madhya Bagli

789 Sarvanaman 34 Vijay shilledar M 9822640056 56 Maharashtra Nagpur

790 Not Required Chauhan Hardik N. M 9428310219 36 Gujarat Rajkot

791 Not Required MAHEK MANDAVIYA F 7016299326 26 Gujarat RAJKOT

792 Not Required PRAGNESH MANDAVIYA M 9825216326 56 Gujarat RAJKOT

793 Sarvanaman 34 Amit jivanrao Thokal M 9922422797 37 Maharashtra Yavatmal

794 Suvidha R13 Rina Amit Thokal F 9922422797 34 Maharashtra Yavatmal

795 Suvidha R13 Amogh Amit Thokal K 9922422797 6 Maharashtra Yavatmal

796 N23 Hari Prashad Devkota M +977 985-7040475 57 Nepal Nepal

797 N23 Krishna Prashad Regmi M +977 985-7087557 30 Nepal Nepal

798 N11 Laxmi Bhattarai F 55 Nepal Nepal

799 N25 Avadhesh Sharma M 7000614366 45 Chhattisgarh Bemetara

800 N20 Sunil Agiwal M 7727010222 58 Rajasthan bhilwara

801 N14 Surendra Pathak M 8527630124 70 Madhya Pradesh Sagar

802 N25 Rajesh Bahuguna M 9997187392 40 Delhi Delhi

803 N4 Rajiv Sangalji M 9848152825 65 Madhya Pradesh Indore

804 N10 Anita Shah F 9009778000 60 Chhattisgarh Raipur

805 Shraddha 3rd-R2 Sanjna F 9910155832 56 Delhi New delhi

806 Shraddha 3rd-R2 Satvi F 9619813716 24 Delhi New delhi



Registration 

No.
Accommodation Name of Participant Gender

Mobile Number 

(10 Digit Only)
Age State City 

२६व ाँ र ष्ट्रीय जीवन ववद्य  व वषिक सम्मेलन
Registration List

8th to 10th November, 2024

807 Not Required Jay Patel M 9687595066 30 Gujarat Rajkot

808 Not Required Chetna Jhala F 9879372269 47 Gujarat Rajkot

809 Not Required Satyajitsinh Jhala M 9898048988 50 Gujarat Rajkot

810 Not Required Khyati Joshi F 8980777725 32 Gujarat Rajkot

811 Not Required Gaurang Joshi M 9724232269 34 Gujarat Rajkot

812 Not Required Meenaxiben Joshi F 8980777725 61 Gujarat Rajkot

813 Not Required Darpan Nagrecha M 7405576074 25 Gujarat Rajkot

814 Munjaka B8 ब्रह्मप ल ससांह M 9411224465 57 Uttar Pradesh सबजनौर -

815 Not Required Rajan vora M 6351070166 24 Gujarat Rajkot

816 Not Required Vishvraj Devmurari M 9409404757 26 Gujarat Rajkot

817 Not Required Geet Vora M 8238542541 30 Gujarat Rajkot

818 Not Required Ritaben Harshilbhai Vora F 8238542541 54 Gujarat Rajkot

819 Not Required Helly Harshilbhai Vora F 8238542541 22 Gujarat Rajkot

820 Sarvanaman 21 Kaushal Vasani M 9624068000 17 Gujarat Surat

821 Not Required Dr.Manhar sundarjibhai Kagthara M 7600026488 50 Gujarat Rajkot

822 Not Required Daksha Vara F 7990821593 44 Gujarat Rajkot

823 Not Required Jignesh Tanna M 9428376153 44 Gujarat Ahmedabad

824 Shraddha 3rd-R3 Manju F 9599763454 45 Delhi Delhi

825 Sarvanaman 31 Karamveer M 9599763454 52 Delhi Delhi

826 Sarvanaman 24 Rohan Lakhani M 9723475234 26 Gujarat Porbandar

827 Munjaka A5 Shivsharan Patil M 9880665935 55 Karnataka Raichur

828 Sanskruti 4th-R1 Bawa karwal F 9914982017 28 Punjab Chandigarh

829 N14 Ummed Nahata M 9979877202 62 Maharashtra Mumbai

830 Not Required PRASHANT HASMUKHRAY SOLANKIM 9428288144 45 Gujarat RAJKOT

831 Sarvanaman 22 Niraj Vaghasiya M 9662203317 27 Gujarat Surat

832 Sarvanaman 18 Deepak Singh M 6387804978 23 Uttar Pradesh Prayagraj

833 Sanskruti 3rd-R3 Puja Singh F 6387804978 22 Uttar Pradesh Prayagraj

834 Sanskruti 3rd-R3 Radha Devi F 6387804978 48 Uttar Pradesh Prayagraj

835 Not Required Dr Raghvendra Dubey M 9893422022 44 Madhya Indore

836 Not Required Dr Gaurav Goyanar M 9826707965 43 Madhya Indore

837 Not Required Dr Hemant Swami M 9425376090 50 Madhya Indore

838 Sarvanaman 24 Ketan Patel M 9428017743 55 Gujarat Bharuch

839 Sanskruti 3rd-R1 Hina Patel F 9998727798 51 Gujarat Bharuch

840 Suvidha R18 Nitu sharma F 7898986656 47 Chhattisgarh Raipur

841 N4 Naresh Baluni M 9871896966 54 Uttar Pradesh Agra

842 Sarvanaman 23 Joy Chauhan M 8469149946 26 Gujarat Ahmedabad

843 Not Required Neha Gupta F 9958010750 37 Delhi Delhi

844 Not Required Kirtibhai Prajapati M 9662501695 44 Gujarat Rajkot

845 Not Required Ramilaben Prajapati F 9624757587 42 Gujarat Rajkot

846 Not Required Khandhar sunil bhai M 9924213689 35 Gujarat Jam khambhaliya

847 Not Required Khandhar payal sunilbhai F 9898241293 16 Gujarat Jam khambhaliya

848 Sarvanaman 27 Sandeep Kumar Sharma M 9650394395 44 Delhi South Delhi Badarpur

849 Sanskruti 2nd-R4 Kavita Sharma F 9654534331 44 Delhi South Delhi Badarpur

850 Sanskruti 2nd-R4 Samridhi sharma F 9654118933 18 Delhi South Delhi Badarpur

851 Sanskruti 2nd-R3 Aradhya Sharma F 9650394395 15 Delhi South Delhi Badarpur

852 Not Required Alpesh Babariya M 9426908537 37 Gujarat Surat

853 Sarvanaman 27 Yatin Sharma M 9911320771 27 Delhi Delhi

854 N21 Manojbhai solanki M 9879928100 60 Gujarat Bhuj

855 Shraddha 1st-R6 Indira ben solanki F 9879928100 55 Gujarat Bhuj

856 N32 मसहप ल ससांह M 9456832886 65 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

857 N33 सबुोध कुम र M 9473212122 28 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

858 Not Required Kaushik Trivedi M 9328934544 67 Gujarat Rajkot

859 Not Required Rekhaben Trivedi F 9328934544 66 Gujarat Rajkot

860 Not Required Mahesh kumar Vachhani M 9825648479 66 Gujarat Rajkot

861 Not Required Kantagauri Vachhani F 7046048618 63 Gujarat Rajkot

862 Not Required Neha Trivedi F 9979469006 46 Gujarat Rajkot

863 Sarvanaman 22 Aaryan Sahu M 9624068000 16 Gujarat Surat

864 Not Required Dr. Devendra Kaneriya M 9825342490 50 Gujarat Rajkot

865 Not Required Ushaben F 9925914783 48 Gujarat Rajkot

866 Shraddha 3rd-R8 Anju Veryani F 9724613771 39 Gujarat Ahmedabad

867 Shraddha 3rd-R8 Meena F 6353990016 39 Gujarat Ahmedabad

868 Not Required PRABHUBHAI MOHANBHAI F 9427759015 64 Gujarat GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT
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869 Sarvanaman 24 SHAILENDRASINH BHAVUBHA M 8758307750 50 Gujarat KUKMA, BHUJ, KACHCHH

870 Sarvanaman 18 Subodh Kumar M 30 Uttar Pradesh Bijnor

871 N34 Dr Chinubhai patel M 9157020452 72 Gujarat Ahmedabad

872 N35 Kanubhai Patel M 9998434614 51 Gujarat Ahmedabad

873 Not Required Jaimeen Davda M 9825293904 51 Gujarat Rajkot

874 Not Required Anjana Davda F 9974275004 66 Gujarat Rajkot

875 Not Required Ashvin J Vachhani M 9428992358 67 Gujarat Rajkot

876 Not Required Dr. Anant Vasani M 9328135035 80 Gujarat Rajkot

877 Sarvanaman 32 Rameshwar bhaiya M 9755133954 44 Madhya Ujjain

878 Shraddha 1st-R7 Savitradidi F 7805095979 43 Madhya Ujjain

879 Sarvanaman 23 Abhijit Raj M 8698406262 43 Gujarat Ahmedabad

880 Not Required Kaliya Riyaba F 9342618487 19 Gujarat Rajkot

881 Suvidha R10 Savita Kumari F 9211622805 34 Delhi Delhi

882 N22 Ramji bhai mangukiya M 9824251036 60 Gujarat Surat

883 Sarvanaman 35 Jatin Hinduja M 8888422752 25 Maharashtra Bhusawal

884 N22 babu singh nayak M 8349108151 62 Madhya Meghnagar

885 Sarvanaman 22 Vivek vasoya M 9825126509 26 Gujarat Surat

886 Shraddha 3rd-R7 Dixita vasoya F 9825126504 26 Gujarat Surat

887 Not Required Devvratsinh Jadeja M 9638705684 55 Gujarat Gondal

888 Not Required Moti lal Gupta M 9810896996 82 Karnataka Gokarna

889 Not Required Shyam Sunder Agarwal M 9246174757 64 Karnataka Gokarna

890 Not Required Mihir Nasit M 9825307189 43 Gujarat Surat

891 Sarvanaman 18 ChandraPrakash M 9818923084 44 Uttar Pradesh Ghaziabad

892 Sarvanaman 35 R S Adarsh High School Bhusawal M 9595520204 45 Maharashtra Maharashtra

893 Sarvanaman 31 Ajit kumar M 7979750983 28 Jharkhand Deoghar

894 Sarvanaman 32 Pankajkumar raval M 9723285868 36 Gujarat Botad

895 Not Required Raval Roshniben F 7990166740 30 Gujarat Botad

896 Suvidha R18 Raksha J Baraiya F 9723994353 44 Gujarat Surat

897 N6 Balraj Singh Malik M 9968190750 61 Delhi Dwarka, New Delhi

898 N6 Dr. Ajayab Singh M 9416173324 57 Delhi Dwarka, New Delhi

899 N6 Atul M 9227246789 52 Delhi Dwarka, New Delhi

900 Not Required Bhavik Vadukar M 7228009836 24 Gujarat Rajkot

901 Munjaka C2 Zankrut Acharya M 9925049084 48 Gujarat Ahmedabad

902 Suvidha R18 Ekta Acharya F 9925049086 47 Gujarat Ahmedabad

903 Sarvanaman 16 Dr. Dhirajlal T Rathod M 9428108716 56 Gujarat Bhavnagar

904 Suvidha R17 Vasantben D Rathod F 9408787184 51 Gujarat Bhavnagar

905 N6 Dr Ganesh Gautam M 9891870641 51 Delhi Delhi

906 Sarvanaman 17 सदलीप कुम र M 9795939695 49 Uttar Pradesh Unnav

907 Suvidha R16 मञ्जलुत F 9454512559 44 Uttar Pradesh Unnav

908 Sarvanaman 17 RAVI PRAKASH SINHA M 9956010585 54 Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

909 Suvidha R16 REKHA SINHA F 8887629214 35 Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

910 Suvidha R16 SHRADDHA SINHA K 8887629214 4 Uttar Pradesh GORAKHPUR

911 N34 Chandra Prakash M 9818923084 44 Delhi Delhi

912 N30 Lachharam Chenaram Choudhary M 9322219531 50 Rajasthan Pali

913 Sarvanaman 15 Sagar vinubhai lukhi M 9586124273 27 Gujarat surat

914 Not Required Jaynil shah M 9824246488 25 Gujarat Rajkot

915 Sarvanaman 16 Naresh siju M 9978089549 42 Gujarat Bhuj

916 Not Required Naresh siju M 8767502774 22 Gujarat Bhuj

917 Sarvanaman 15 Sarfraz Shaikh M 9033550626 41 Gujarat Surat

918 Sarvanaman 15 Ganpat bhai M 8866113206 45 Gujarat Surat

919 Not Required Shailendrasinh Chavda M 9879524005 52 Gujarat Visnagar

920 Not Required Bhavika Chavda F 9727761172 48 Gujarat Visnagar

921 Sarvanaman 18 Sachin M 9818872240 27 Delhi Pitampura

922 Suvidha R16 Savita Kumari F 9211622805 33 Delhi Delhi

923 Suvidha R17 Poonam Shokeen F 9810138885 44 Delhi New Delhi

924 N23 Krishna C Giri M +977 985-7833320 58 Nepal Nepal

925 Sarva Guest 1 Bhimlal Adhikari M +977 985-7023268 50 Nepal Nepal


